BLOW GUNS & TIPS
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com
EAST:  19 Kimberly Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • 732.390.8480
WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
35
600 Series Blow Guns
Our 600 Series Blow Guns feature tough zinc die cast bodies that are made to last in even the harshest environments.
The ergonomic design of the body and large operating lever reduce user fatigue and discomfort, even during long term

Thumb Grip: . . . . . . . . . . . . . Vinyl
Internal Components:. . . . . . Brass
Ordering Information:
Description Model
Safety (standard) 600S-DL
Safety (tamperproof) 600ST-DL
Safety Booster 600-SB
Safety Shield 600-SS
Rubber 601
Siphon 602
Brass (standard) 605
3" Safety Extension 603-S
6" Safety Extension 606-S
8" Safety Extension 608-S
10" Safety Extension 610-S
12" Safety Extension 612-S
16" Safety Extension 616-S
18" Safety Extension 618-S
24" Safety Extension 624-S
30" Safety Extension 630-S
36" Safety Extension 636-S
6" Safety Flexible Extension 600-FF06
12" Safety Flexible Extension 600-FF12
Steel Brush 801
Nylon Brush 802
Horsehair Brush 803
Kit Ordering Information:
Description Model
600-S Blow Gun and
N14-12A Coilhose 600-N12A
600-S Blow Gun
and N14-25A Coilhose 600-N25A
Blow Gun w/ Brush Kit (includes one
of each: steel, nylon & horsehair brush) 810K
Blow Gun with Brush
and N14-25A Coilhose Kit 820K